| | 100 ly Ratilla 00 | AGI | Date/Time: 91 2020 10.2 |
|---------------------------------|--|-----------------|-------------------------|
| Estimated Co | | Bill to: | |
| To Inspect V | STTP RES / OD RES / EVA / ENV / | | 00072100 |
| at Workshop | | 1 4 | Tel: 6746 5405 |
| of | 1 Kalki Bulait Ave 6 | # 01-46 Autob | W.A. 0140 5405. |
| Policy No: | TOTAL CAMAL MAG 9 | Claim Not C1 | |
| Sum Impured: | | Excess: | 0003146 |
| Make of Vels (Client's Recer | | DAVID. | D.O.A 06/01/2020 |
| CA / REV | / REP. / REV 24 HRS | | H.O.D. Endorsement: |
| Date/Time: | 0.26am@ 9/1/2020 Person Con | mated: Shipping | Vehicle IN OUT |
| Onte/Time | Action/Instruction Volume 1 | / | |
| | Skw 8054R-NA /CT12000 | | - 20A: 6/0/2020 |
| | SHUTBION- NA/CULZOU | 00145 hz | DA: 6/0/ 2020 |
| | The state of the s | | |

| From: Date: Estimated Cost. On If I was I TP RES I OD RES EVA INV MV To I majest Vehicle No. Stand DS 44 at Workshop mis of Truck Trailer or | | 45 | COLONARAT |
|---|--|---|--|
| Estimated Cost: OD FD WS ITP RES I OD RES / EVA I INV / IMV To impect Vehicle No. All Workshop m's of Workshop m's of Workshop m's of Insured: S 6 6 73 0 9 Policy No. Citizens No. Sum maured: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Bel. or Markat Value: (Policy Condition) Bel. or Markat Value: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Bel. or Markat Value: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. NIS OIS REMARK: Vehicle IN I NI NI OIS Town I NI NI OI OI OIS IN NI OI OIS IN NI OIS IN | | AS | |
| Truck Trailer or | From: | Date: | |
| To impect Vehicle Not: at Workshop mis of SAG 73109 Folicy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Colour S. Lun A.C. Insured is 1 3 in N in | 6 | | - / |
| at Workshop mis of Insured: S 6 6 73 10 9 Policy No. Colour S. L. A.C. Insured Stat Mi N Sp. Reading 2024/10 Tradic: Insured Stat Mi N EngNo: CiNo: JHMAN 8 4 QCS 2047 3 8 Colour S. L. A.C. Insured Stat Mi N Sp. Reading 2024/10 Tradic: Insured Stat Mi N EngNo: CiNo: JHMAN 8 4 QCS 2047 3 8 Colour S. L. A.C. Insured Stat Mi N Sp. Reading 2024/10 Tradic: Insured Stat Mi N EngNo: CiNo: JHMAN 8 4 QCS 2047 3 8 Colour S. L. A.C. Insured Stat Mi N Sp. Reading 2024/10 Tradic: Insured Stat Mi N Sp. Reading 2024/10 Tradici: Insured Stat Mi N State Sp. Reading 2024/10 Tradici: Insured Stat Mi N Sp. Reading 2024/10 Tradici: Insured Stat Mi N Sp. Reading 2024/10 Tradici: Insured Stat Mi N State Sp. Reading 2024/10 Tradici: Insured State S | OD TP WS / TP RES / OD | RES/EVA/INV/MV | |
| at Workshop mis of | To Inspect Vehicle No: | >KW8024K | Make: Hard Stelan as 1799 |
| Intured: S 6 6 73 0 9 Folicy No. Ciliams No. Sum insured: Excess: Ciliams No. Sum insured: Excess: Ciliams Record) Sum insured: Steering: | at Workshop m/s | 4. | |
| Intured: S 6 6 7310 Policy No. | of | | Sp.Reading 2024/D T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA |
| Policy Mo. Claims No. Sum insured: (Clein's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bisk or Market Value: Dac Accident Rport: Occursistent?: Yes or No Sum yes held at Date / Time Action / Instruction Car / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Car / 4-9-2013 | Insured | 56673109 | |
| Sum insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Client's Record) Modi: Nill (Sirdim) STD Airlim or Tyre Size: F: 20 5 6 c n / 5 - R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LiZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / OKR 2 Front Reas: Front Reas: Front Reas: Reas | Policy No. | | CINO: JHMKN 084087 194 39 |
| (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Sel. or Market Value: PAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No Sel. or Market Value: Prost: Consistent? : Yes or No Sel. or Market Value: Consistent? : Yes or No Sel. or Market Value: Consistent? : Yes or No Survey held at Des. of Demages : Frt Regr Ois Nis Uic Rooftop or CA REV REP. 24 HRS Dele: Person Contacted: Person Contacted | Claims No. | | Gen. Cord: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt |
| Modicy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bid. or Market Value: DAC Accident Roort: Consistent?: Yes or No Cal. Repairs: 3 days Res.: Yes or No Cal. Rev. I Rep. I 24 HRS Dete: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction C38 4 9 - 2023 4.7A 12203 Leve A 18 Dete: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction C39 4 9 - 2023 4.7A 12203 Leve A 18 Dete: Date / Time Action / Instruction C39 4 9 - 2023 4.7A 12203 Leve A 18 Dete: Date / Time Action / Instruction C39 4 9 - 2023 4.7A 12203 Leve A 18 Dete: Date / Time Action / Instruction C39 4 9 - 2023 4.7A 12203 Leve A 18 Dete: Date / Time Action / Instruction C39 4 9 - 2023 4.7A 12203 Leve A 18 Dete: Date / Time Action / Instruction C39 4 9 - 2023 4.7A 12203 Leve A 18 Dete: Date / Time Action / Instruction C39 4 9 - 2023 4.7A 12203 Leve A 18 Date / Time Action / Instruction C39 4 9 - 2023 4.7A 12203 Leve A 18 Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Days Of Repair: Tramporation Tyre Size: F: 20 1 A 18 LEBAT / MIC I OHTSU / PIR I SUMI / TOYO / ONE OH I SUMI / TOYO / | Sum insured: | Excess: | Steering: Forder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or |
| (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Cal. PREV PREP. 24 HRS Date: Date / Time Action / Instruction C32 | (Client's Record) | | Brake: Forder Symmed / Leaked / Burnt or |
| Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The vehicle: IN / OUT Remark: The vehicl | Make of Veh: | | Modi: Nil SIRim STD A/Rim or |
| R: Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Sal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Consistent?: Yes or No Sal. PRESEN: A days Res.: Yes or No Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt. Rear OIS NIS UIC Rooftop or Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction C34 | | | Tyre Size F: 205/ hen/ (- |
| repair at the time of inspection. Boil or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: 3 days Res.: Yes or No Survey held at Des. of Damagues: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or Date / Time Action / Instruction C32 4-9-2073 L7A 12203 Instruction C32 4-9-2073 L7A 12203 Instruction C34 A-9-2073 L7A 12203 Instruction C35 A-9-2073 L7A 12203 Instruction C36 A-9-2073 L7A 12203 Instruction C37 A-9-2073 L7A 12203 Instruction C38 A-9-2073 L7A 12203 Instruction C39 A-9-2073 L7A | (Policy Condition) | | The state of the s |
| repair at the time of inspection. TOYO! YOKO Front TOYO! YOKO Front Rear TOYO! YOKO Front Peace Toyo! Yoko Front Rear TOYO! YOKO Fr | Remark: The veh had comme | enced its N/S O/S | BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / |
| DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No D.O.A. billyo Consistent?: Yes or No Consistent. Yes | repair at the time of | f inspection. | |
| DAC Accident Roor: Consistent?: Yes or No Consistent?: Yes or No Lisal. D.O.A. billo D.O.A. billo Des. of Damages: Frt Rear O/S N/S U/C Rooftop or Date / Time Action / Instruction Cal A-9-1073 L/A 12703 Leas / Time Action / Instruction Can A-9-1073 L/A 12703 Leas / A-9-1073 L/A | Bal, or Market Value: | 24 | Front Rear |
| Consistent?: Yes or No Lim Sum: Consistent?: Yes or No Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / DIS / NIS / UIG / Rooftop or Contacted: Person Conta | DAC Accident Room: | Consistent? : Yes or No | R/Rat 6 |
| Est. Repairs: 3 days Res.: Yes or No Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction C32 4-9-2073 17A 12203 Leve 4.1A Dol / W Conf. rmf M/S # 2100 w/G Alm. (Red \$3596-40, 63%) RECEIVED 2 JAN 2020 Mate/Time. File Pass to? Prell. Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Tramportation Transportation: Site Insp (\$)_\$-RS_SI Interview (\$) Photos Report Format: Tech, Invs (\$) Others | PR Seen: 9 | Consistent? : Yes or No | 1/Ral & 1/Ral 6 |
| Survey held at Description CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Description Cale: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Cale 4-9-2023 A7A 12203 Leve 6.14 Confirmal MS # 2100 with Alm. (Red \$ 3596-40, 63%) RECEIVED 2 0 JAN 2020 Mate/Time. File Pass to? Prelli. Report Bate/Time. File Pass to? Prelli. Report Bate/Time. File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) \$ -RS_SI Interview (\$) Photos Programat: Prelli. Report Tramportarion Tramportarion Tech. Invs (\$) Photos Photos Photos Photos Photos Photos Photos Photos Photos Programat: | Est. Repairs: 7 | days Res.: Yes or No | 19.10 |
| Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Call #-9-2023 | | | 01.10 |
| Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction C3R 4-9-2023 L7A 12203 Leve 41A Doll W Confirmed MS \$\frac{1}{2}\$ 100 with Alm. (Red \$\frac{1}{2}\$ 3596-40, 63%) RECEIVED 2 D JAN 2020 Medition. File Pass to? Preli. Report Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee: Transportation. Date/Time. File Ratum to? 20/120 Typist Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)_\$ + RS_51 Interview (\$) Photos Report Format: | | | |
| Date / Time Action / Instruction Call #-9-2023 L7A 12203 Leave G. 14 Conf. rmf MS # 2100 w.f. Alm. (Red \$ 3596-40, 63%) RECEIVED 2 0 JAN 2020 Materia. File Pass to? Preli. Report Pass to Preli. Report Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee: Transportation Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)_s+RS_5! Interview (\$) Photos Report Format: | | | |
| Date / Time Action / Instruction C3L 4-9-2023 L7A 12203 Were 61A Conf. rank MS # 2100 w/h Mm. (Red \$3596-40, 63%) RECEIVED 2 JAN 2020 Medition, File Pass 10? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 3 Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee: Transportation. 20/1/20 Tyrist Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)_s+RS_SI Interview (\$) Photos Report Format: Tech, Invs (\$) Others | CA / REV / REP. / 24 | | Thee ns |
| Pate/Time, File Pass to? Prelii. Report Days Of Repair: 3 | Date: Person | Vehicle: IN / OUT | 9 |
| Survey Fee: Site Insp (\$)_s+Rs_s Site Insp (\$)_s+R | Date / Time Action / Inst | Vehicle: IN/OUT truction -9-2023 LTA 12207 61A MS # 2100 W/T | The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision B Ala . (Red \$ 3996-40, 63%) |
| Survey Fee: Site Insp (\$)_s+Rs_s Site Insp (\$)_s+R | Date / Time Action / Inst | Vehicle: IN/OUT truction -9-2023 LTA 12207 61A MS # 2100 W/T | The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision B Ala . (Red \$ 3996-40, 63%) |
| eterTime, File Return to? 20 20 Tyris+ Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)_s+Rs_si Interview (\$) Photos Peport Format : Tech, Invs (\$) Others | Date / Time Action / Inst | Vehicle: IN/OUT truction -9-2023 LTA 12207 61A MS # 2100 W/T | The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision B Ala . (Red \$ 3996-40, 63%) |
| 20//20 Tyris+ Add Fee: :Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI :Interview (\$) Photos Report Format : Tech, Invs (\$) Others | Date / Time Action / Instance Call A- have 1 Confirm | Vehicle: IN/OUT truction -9-2023 L7A 12207 61A L/S # 2100 W/T | The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision B AG. (Red \$ 3596-40, 63%) CEIVED 2 0 JAN 2020 |
| Report Format : Tech. Invs (\$) Photos | Date / Time Action / Inst Cal A- Nerve / Nerve / Wate/Time, File Pass to? | Vehicle: IN/OUT Fruction -9-2023 L7A 12207 AIA AS # 2100 W/T RE : Preli. Report | The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision B AG. (Red \$ 3996-40, 63%) CETVED 2 D JAN 2020 Days Of Repair: 3 |
| Report Format : Tech. Invs (\$) Photos | Date / Time Action / Inst C3L 4- Nerve C Nerv | Preli. Report : Final Report | The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Aug. (Red \$ 3996-40, 63%) CEIVED 2 0 JAN 2020 Days Of Repair: 3 Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee: |
| | Date / Time Action / Inst C3L 4- Nerve C Nerve C ate/Time, File Pass to? | Preli. Report : Final Report | The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision But a collision CEIVED 2 0 JAN 2020 Days Of Repair: 3 Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee: Transportation. |
| 0.1/18/1/0. \$11662 | Date / Time Action / Inst Cal A- Neve Conf. r.m. ate/Time, File Pass to? | Preli. Report : Final Report | The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision But a collision CETYED 2 D JAN 2020 Days Of Repair: 3 Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee: Transportation. e: Site Insp (\$)_s+RS_SI |

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Ivy Ratilla <ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Sent: To:

Thursday, 9 January 2020 10:21 AM

Cc:

Nivitha (LKK Auto) 'SUR'; Justin Wong

Subject:

FW: REQUEST FOR PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FOR SKW 8054R DOA: 06.01.2020 ||

C10005188

Attachments:

TP Report.pdf; OD Report.pdf

Hi Team,

We would like to arrange TP PRS for SKW8054R. They have chosen Mr. Marcus Chua to survey the vehicle.

Workshop information: Fastech Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-46/48/50 Autobay Singapore 417883 Tel: 6746 5405

Fax: 6745 8520

Please confirm. Thank you.

Regards,

Ivy Ratilla Executive, Claims Admin

T +65 6540 2185 F +65 6725 0853 E ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg



Customer Care +65 6221 2111 Claims +65 6221 2199 Claims (Int.) +65 6540 2199

190 Clemenceau Avenue, #03-01 Singapore Shopping Centre Singapore 239924 budgetdirect.com.sq

auto 🍪 general

Auto & General Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Limited (Co. Reg. No. 201626103G) trading as Budget Direct Insurance.

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

From: Ong Shiying <shiying.ong@fastechauto.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 8 January 2020 5:53 PM

To: Ivy Ratilla <ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg>; Claims <claims@budgetdirect.com.sg>; Justin Wong

<justin.wong@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Cc: Jason <Jason@fastechauto.com.sg>; Lina Pang <Lina.pang@fastechauto.com.sg>

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FOR SKW 8054R DOA: 06.01.2020 ||

C10005188

Without Prejudice

Dear Ivy,

Please arrange (Marcus Chua -LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd) to conduct the pre- repair survey.

Thank you.

Regards, Shiying Fastech Auto Pte Ltd I Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-46/48/50 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel: 6746 5405 Fax: 6745 8520

From: Ong Shiying <shiying.ong@fastechauto.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 8 January 2020 1:49 PM To: Claims <claims@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Ce: Jason < Jason@fastechauto.com.sg>; Lina Pang < Lina.pang@fastechauto.com.sg>

Subject: REQUEST FOR PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FOR SKW 8054R DOA: 06.01.2020

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir/Madam

Your insured's vehicle: SGG 7310P.

Date of accident: 06/01/2020

Please arrange Pre-repair Inspection for my client's vehicle no: SKW 8054R.

In accordance to APPENDIX C Pre-action Protocol for Non-Injury Motor Accident Cases of PRACTICE DIRECTIONS

AMENDMENT NO. 1 OF 2016 paragraph 2.3, please provide a list of at least 10 motor surveyors within 2 days of the notice.

Thank you.

Regards, Shiying Fastech Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-46/48/50 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel: 6746 5405 Fax: 6745 8520

This email is sent by Auto & General Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Limited, Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited, Easy Compare (Thailand) Co., Ltd or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised. If you are not the intended addressee, please immediately notify the sender and then delete the email. Auto & General does not warrant that this email is error or virus free.

This email is sent by Auto & General Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Limited, Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited, Easy Compare (Thailand) Co., Ltd or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised. If you are not the intended addressee, please immediately notify the sender and then delete the email. Auto & General does not warrant that this email is error or virus free.

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars.

Used Cars

Rental Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



CONNECTING CAR BUYERS & SELLERS.

We'll handle your loans, insurance & other paperwork for FREE.



Post an Advertisement Sell it vourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD! New 5 Years Renewal COE Toyota Wish 2.0A



2.98% P.A, \$2.8k down.\$0 admin, inthly from \$688, 2 Yrs warrenty engine, gearbox GV Credit StarAd



Browse by Category

Fost an Ad.

Advertiser Login

~

Ways of Selling

stream

- Back (12345) Next -

Sort by Date Posted ✓ 20 results/page ✓

97 vehicles

Advanced Search 💥 Sutimit (

Make

Depreciation

> 10 year(s)

Reg Date

Eng Cap

Mileage Veh Type Stime

Search Selection

stream

old

Honda Stream 1.8A X (COE till 05/2023)

Honda Stream 1.8A X (COE till

\$24,888

\$7,400 /yr

20-May-2008

1,799 cc 130,632 km

MPV

Available

Available

SECTION AND ADDRESS.

We Are The COE Specialists, No Gimmicks, Honest Dealing, Car In Good Condition. Full Loan Available: 100% Approval! Trade In Welco...

\$7,720 /vr

02-Dec-2009

1,799 cc

103,768 km

Available

11/2024) New Paintwork, Tip Top Condition, Renewal 5 Years COE! Low Deprecation! Super Low Mileage 103768km. Bank Loan With Low Interes.

SG Motor Link Pte Ltd

Posted: Off-Jan-2020 Tags: 2009 Honda Stream, 2009 honda stream, Honda Stream, Ronda stream, Honda, Stream, stream, Used Honda

Honda Stream 1.8A RSZ (New

Section 1975



5-yr COE)

\$39,800

\$37,800

\$7,950 /yr

30-Dec-2009

1,799 cc

Available

100% Loan Available, We Only Select The Best Unit To Sell. All Our Car Come With Trade In Welcomed. Buy With A Peace Of Mind As C...

Tags: 2009 Honda Stream, 2009 honda stream, Honda Stream, honda stream, Honda, Stream, stream, Used Honda Pested: 08-3an-2020



Honda Stream 1.8A RSZ (COE till 06/2024)

541,500

\$9,398 /vt

10-Jun-2009

1.799 cc

140,499 km

MPN

Available

Honda Parallel Imported Unit. Minimum 1 Year Warranty. Low Mileage. White Exterior With Black Interior. RSZ Model Highest Specs Am...

Incharge Pre-Owned

Poster: 09-Jan-2020

Tags: 3009 Honda Stream, 2009 honda stream, Honda Stream, honda stream, Honda, Stream, stream, Used Honda

GET YOUR COE RENEWAL LOAN

Is your COE expiring? Let us help you renew it!

Getting your COE renewed is easy, fast and affordable. We'll help you renew your COE and get a loan for it. Get the cheapest loan in town and an approval in 2 days without effort! Enquire today.



Honda Stream 1.8A (New 5-yr

\$35,800

\$59,800

\$7,150 /yr

23-Dec-2009

1,799 €

1.799 cc

99,646 km

96,000 km

Available

Available

COLUMN TO STATE

2 Owner, Well Maintained With Regular Servicing. Free Extended Warranty For A Peace Of Mind. Full/High Loan With Easy Approval. Hig.

Stavise Automobile

Formed: 08-Jan-2020 Tags: 3009 Honda Stream, 2009 honda stream, Honda Stream, honda stream, Honda, Stream, stream, Usad Honda

07-Jan-2010

Honda Stream 1.8A RSZ (New

\$5,980 /VF 10-yr COE) Free CNY Offer With Attractive Freebies Including Grooming, Servicing, Petrol Vouchers And Many Morel CDE Specialist With More Than.

Tagai: 3010 Honda Stream, 3010 honda stream, Honda Stream, Honda stream, Honda Stream, Stream, Stream, Stream, Used Posteri: 06-3an-3020

08-Jan-20

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

| wner ID Type: | Singapore NRIC |
|--------------------------------|--------------------------|
| Owner ID: | 303J |
| ehicle Details | |
| 'ehicle No.: | SKW8054R |
| ehicle to be Exported: | No |
| ntended Deregistration Date: | 08 Jan 2020 |
| ehicle Make: | HONDA |
| ehicle Model: | STREAM 1.8L A |
| rimary Colour: | Silver |
| Nanufacturing Year: | 2008 |
| ngine No.: | R18A12804746 |
| hassis No.: | JHMRN68408S204738 |
| Maximum Power Output: | 103.0 kW (138 bhp) |
| pen Market Value: | \$19,845.00 |
| Original Registration Date: | 05 Sep 2008 |
| irst Registration Date: | 05 Sep 2008 |
| ransfer Count: | 2 |
| ctual ARF Paid: | \$19,845.00 |
| ntended PARF Rebate Details | |
| ARF Eligibility: | Forfeited |
| ARF Eligibility Expiry Date: | |
| ARF Rebate Amount: | \$0.00 |
| ntended COE Rebate Details | |
| OE Expiry Date: | 04 Sep 2023 |
| OE Category: | B - Car (1601cc & above) |
| OE Period(Years): | 5 |
| QP Paid: | \$16,689.00 |
| OE Rebate Amount: | \$12,203.00 |
| otal Rebate Amount: Message | \$12,203.00 |

The information contained herein is correct as at 08 Jan 2020

applicable), whichever is earlier.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Date Of Birth

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

Occupation

Gender

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wiful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

| CENTER PROPERTY OF SECT. | ACCIDENT STATEMENT |
|--|---|
| Date Of Report | 07/01/2020 15:04 |
| Date Of Accident | 06/01/2020 19:50 |
| Exact Location Of Accident | PIE TWDS CHANGI |
| Country/State of Loss | SINGAPORE |
| THE PERSON NAMED IN | DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE |
| Vehicle Registration Number | SKW8054R |
| Insured/Policyholder | |
| Name Of Registered Owner | MUHAMMAD HAIDAR BIN MOHD ANUAR |
| NRIC No | SXXXX303J |
| Email Address | HAIDAR.ANUAR@GMAIL.COM |
| Mobile Phone No | (LOCAL) +65-98635642 |
| Alternative Phone No | OTHERS-98635642 |
| Vehicle Particulars | |
| Manufacturer | HONDA |
| Model | STREAM |
| Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident | PRIVATE USE |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? | NO |
| If No, Please state action to be taken | THIRD PARTY |
| Vehicle Category | PRIVATE HIRE |
| Insurance Company | |
| Name of Insurance Company | CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. |
| Type Of Coverage | COMPREHENSIVE |
| Fleet Policy | NO |
| Policy Number | DMPCSN30580819011 |
| Cover Note Number | |
| Driver | |
| Name of Driver | MUHAMMAD HAIDAR BIN MOHD ANUAR |
| NRIC No | SXXXX303J |
| | |

OTHERS-98635642

14 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

(LOCAL) +65-98635642

19/07/1986

30/07/2005

INDOOR

MALE

EMail Address HAIDAR.ANUAR@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 246 PASIR RIS ST 21

#06-95

Postcode

510246

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

AFTER RAIN

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

7

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

: OSMAN

Passenger 1

NAME: GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: ALI

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: HAFIZ

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 4

NAME:

SITI

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 5

NAME:

: MAISYURAH

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 6

NAME:

: MARYAM

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Remarks/ Reasons:

HAVEN'T RETRIEVE

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SGG7310P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

ONG CHUN LEONG

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX149H

Contact Number

94577969

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report gorestly the details of the accident to spreed up the claim process
- 2. This Form must 1.- completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided manifes is truthful and accorde as possible thry withit misrepresentation or writing of material facts may will be incorporate companies to reputilistic goding flability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies:
 an admission of policy hability on the part of the insurance componies:
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation
- The report sail be forwarded by the interest state that forces transported Control established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (Edd) to entropy and that soping of this report will for a fee be made analysis upon application by interested parties.
- 2 By the diagrams of this report to the archive consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available alone aid.
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, spring and concern man

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and my German insurance discounting of Copies of 1984*1 may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose end/or process my personal data/personal information set out in the Japanel and my other permitted to collect, use, provided by me or possessed by my owner is continuely the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer size. Personal information is all manifestable manel and large manel entrates) imported in the accident (all injurients) into how insured vehicles) imported in the particular form, the Monetary Authority of Segments and any remember government agency/authority (such as the pumps), for the purpose(s) of
 - (i) processing, handling and/or decing with my them, including the settlement of the plains and any necessary. Revealgations retains to the claims.
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my illimited
 - Enricarrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (in) administrating my claims (inclinating the making of correspondence, statements, making, reports or nations to me, which could involve dischause of cortain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as an the external color of envelopes, head packages; and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administrance, processing meeting with my claims. Helicology the "Perposes";
- (b) all examples who have excurred sehicles; invalved in this accident and the trisiners' traspers has firms, may are permitted to collect, our direction and/or process my ferroral information for one or more of the above for page 2; and
- (ii) any Personal information may be discount by any of the insurers and/or talk to their third party terrical providers or agents/including their takyers/law firms), which may be sited extratrible of linguistics. for one or more of the above Pulpoles.
- (d) By Pertural Information will also be collected and used to compile states firstory for the purpose of froud direction, weekly attention and increasement in propert and all future planes.
- (N) the information on collection under (it) above may be shared / disclosed
 - 40 to all impress and/or any other third parties that asset in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders

Policyholder's Signature

7/01/00

Driver's Signature

(If striper is not the policyholder)

Date & French

BROOTH CHIEF PERSONNE'S SECULAR

NRIC/FIN No.

Accident Sketch Plan

| TCH PL | AN | | | | | | |
|---------|----------|------------|-----------|-------|---------|--------|--|
| | | | DIE | 70000 | CHRNG | / | |
| | | | 4 | | | | |
| | | | | - 4 | 1 8 | 4 | |
| | | | | | 1.0 | 4- | |
| | | | | _ | _ | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | 1-1 | CKW80 | 2500 | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | 0-2 | GG 73 | 100 | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| CRIBE C | IRCUMSTA | NCES OF TH | E ACCIDEN | r | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| 0/5 | repr | 10 | the | attac | Lod sto | tement | |
| | 0 | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | _ | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| - | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |

Date & Tome: 0 7/01/2020

Driver's Signifium

(if this is not the possynation) butc & Time.

NRC./+ No.

Individual Statement

MY VEH WAS STATIONARY AT PIE TWDS CHANGI ON THE EXTREME RIGHT LANE DUE TO THE FRT VEH STOP, SUDDENLY I HEARD A SCREECHING SOUND AND I FELT THE IMPACT FROM MY REAR LEFT PORTION OF MY VEH.

| | | 2 1/ 1 |
|--------------|--|---------------------|
| | | Not Authorized |
| FASTECH AL | JTO PTE LTD | 1/1/4 1 1 |
| BLK1 KAKI B | UKIT AVE 6 | 12/2 |
| #01-46,48,50 | AUTOBAY | 1/1 4 2100) Day |
| SINGAPORE | | 1/33 |
| VEHICLE NO:S | NW 8054D | , |
| QTY | PARTICULAR | |
| 1 PCS | | Delta some |
| 1 PCS | REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER N/S 30-60 | Ber 7011 \$785.30 - |
| SET | REAR BUMPER CLIPS | 14 \$50.00 |
| PCS | REAR FENDER N/S | ∠ \$971.90 X |
| PCS | REAR TAILLAMP N/S 408.20 | C/L \$466.50 |
| PCS | TAILLAMP HOUSING PANEL N/S | 3064 3 \$369.50 |
| PCS | REAR AIR VENT N/S | cn \$88.20 |
| PCS | REAR END PANEL | 2 \$346.50,X |
| SET | REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR | 20% 11 \$280.00× |
| | | \$3,406.40 |
| | LABOUR CHARGES | |
| | TO CHECK WIRING | \$50.00 30 |
| | TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR REVERSE SENSOR | \$80.00 €0 |
| | TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTREY | \$120.00 812 |
| | TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING | \$80.00 30 |
| | LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS | \$880.00 553 |
| | TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING | \$1,080.00 600 |
| | | TOTAL \$5,696.40 |

LICK Auto Complete in the International Company

Address of the International Company

Address of the International Company

1-1612.1 20% 1288.68 2629.68 2100,

-



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

| | PROPERTY Y | Affiliated to Federation Internat | ionale Des Experts En Auton | nobile |
|-----|--------------------------------|---|---|------------------------------------|
| AUT | O & GENERAL IN | SURANCE (S) PL | Ref : CS/AGI200005 | 79/Uyd3n2 |
| 190 | | SURANCE) /ENUE #03-01 NG CENTRESINGAPORE | Date : 20-01-2020 Code : AGI | |
| i. | 1 5 B - 11 | Policy Particular | s :- THIRD PARTY CLA | IM |
| | Insured Veh. | SGG 7310P | Veh. Inspected | SKW 8054R |
| | Policy No. | | Coverage (\$) | 0.00 |
| | Claim No. | C10005188 | Excess (\$) | 0.00 |
| | Assign From | IVY RATILLA | Assign Date | 09/01/2020 |
| 2. | | Vehicle Par | ticulars & Condition | The second second |
| | Make & Model | HONDA STREAM (A) | c.c | 1799 |
| | Engine No. | HIDDEN | Year of Reg. | 2008 |
| | Chassis No. | JHMRN68408S204738 | Colour | SILVER |
| | Odometer | 202410 | Steering | IN ORDER |
| | Brakes | IN ORDER | Modification | SPORTS RIM |
| | General | GOOD | | |
| 3. | A PROPERTY. | Cond | itions of Tyres | |
| | | Size | Make | Balance |
| | R/H Front Tyre | 205/65 R15 | YOKOHAMA | 6 mm |
| | L/H Front Tyre | 205/65 R15 | YOKOHAMA | 6 mm |
| | R/H Rear Tyre | 205/65 R15 | YOKOHAMA | 6 mm |
| | L/H Rear Tyre | 205/65 R15 | YOKOHAMA | 6 mm |
| 4. | L Description | Descrip | tion of Damages | |
| | THE VEHICLE SU | STAINED DAMAGES AT THE F | REAR N/S PORTION. | |
| 5. | St. Committee | Gene | ral Information | THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN |
| | Accident Date | 06/01/2020 | Inspection Date | 09/01/2020 |
| | Survey held at | FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD | | |
| | 100000 PAT A 10000 999 | 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883 | | |
| 5a. | | LIGHT N. I | Remarks | |
| | A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDAN | ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"VICE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, | ITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS | SIS. SED REPAIRS. |
| 5b. | - 100 Com | Estimat | e Days of Repair | |

3 Working Days

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKW 8054R

| Qty | Description of Parts | Condition | Estimate By Workshop (\$)) | Our Adjusted (\$) |
|-----|---|-------------------------|-------------------------------|----------------------|
| | REPLACEMENT OF PARTS | | | |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER | DEFORMED / TORN | 785.30 | 665.40 |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER N/S | BENT | 48.50 | 30.80 |
| 1 | SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS | NECESSARY | 50.00 | 50.00 |
| 1 | REAR FENDER N/S | TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR | 971.90 | - |
| 1 | REAR TAILLAMP N/S | CRACKED | 466.50 | 408.20 |
| 1 | TAILLAMP HOUSING PANEL N/S | BADLY DENTED | 369.50 | 369.50 |
| 1 | REAR AIR VENT N/S | CRACKED | 88.20 | 88.20 |
| 1 | REAR END PANEL | TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR | 346.50 | |
| 1 | SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR | NOT NECESSARY | 280.00 | - |
| | LESS 20% DISCOUNT | | | -322.42 |
| | | | 3,406.40 | 1,289.68 |
| | LABOUR | | | |
| | TO CHECK WIRING. | | 50.00 | 30.00 |
| | TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR REVERSE SENSOR. | | 80.00 | 50.00 |
| | TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY. | | 120.00 | 80.00 |
| | TO SPRAY RUSTPROOFING. | | 80.00 | 30.00 |
| | LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR FENDER N/S AND REAR END PANEL. | | 880.00 | 550.00 |
| | TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING. | | 1,080.00 | 600.00 |
| | | | 2,290.00 | 1,340.00 |
| | GRAND TOTAL | | 5,696.40 | 2,629.68 |

| RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS | 2,100.00 |
|--------------------------------------|----------|
| (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) | |

Report Ref No. CS/AGI20000579/Uyd3n2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or fort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or het own risk.